GOLF MUNICIPAL DE LLANES
TORNEO ADARSA

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 2)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

Pos Nombre
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ROZAS CARRERA, MEKDES

VILLA CIGALES, RUBEN

GARCIA FLOREZ, GERARDO
BREGEL RODRIGUEZ, JERONIMO
DIAZ CELORIO, ANTONIO

HERRANZ URIARTE, MIRIAM

VELA FERNANDEZ, JESUS

ANTUNA DE ALAIZ PEREZ, FERNANDO
MONAR ARRUTI, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ARREGUI SANCHEZ, ANSELMO
SUAREZ SUAREZ, JAVIER

CUERVO CAVIA, ALEJANDRO
GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, BORJA
SUAREZ SUAREZ, FLORENTINO
DIEGO DE LA DEHESA, PEDRO
CARRANCIO FERNANDEZ, LUIS ANGEL
RIERA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
MARTINEZ PEREZ, CONSTANTINO
MENENDEZ GONZALEZ, ALFREDO
JIMENEZ PEREZ, JOSE MARIA
MONTESERIN ARIAS, JESUS
PEREZ-MOYA FERNANDEZ, EMILIO
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ DE TROCONIZ, JOSE
BLANCO CAMPANO, FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, MANUEL
GARCIA-LAGO SIERRA, FELIX
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
PENA DE LA ROSA, ANA TEHANNI
ALONSO MANRIQUE, JUAN ANTONIO
MUNIZ ZATON, GONZALO

DIAZ GARCIA, PIEDAD

GARCIA FLOREZ, LUIS

GARCIA PEREZ, ERNESTO

PALACIO GONZALEZ, MAYUTI
NIEMBRO LUARNA, FRANCISCO A
PEREZ GONZALEZ, LUIS ANGEL
FLORIANO FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
SORDO CANGA, LUIS

IZQUIERDO SUAREZ, ROBERTO
MORTERA ROMERO, PATRICIA

GIL ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
BREGEL LUENGO, JERONIMO
MONTESERIN ARIAS, MANUEL
CONCHA GONZALEZ, JUAN M.

SAINZ GONZALEZ, FERNANDO
CAMPA VIGIL, MARIA LUISA
ROMERO ALVAREZ, JACINTO
ARBESU LOPEZ, ALFONSO
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Licencia
0227064011
0202945901
0202036893
0201814095
0203095108
1100644885
1128248972
0202092289
1101917828
0202947041
0202056765
0201903067
0202901818
0202208749
1101264910
1116754333
0202193350
0202248604
AM02112172
0202960249
0206363563
0202366444
1106968092
VB08318694
0202193317
1102367578
0231244948
1101929630
0213924394
1102959731
0202194634
0202029877
VVB08404680
0201005891
0203199279
0201164948
0212203504
0206885111
CB00993099
02191150-P
1113368339
0201807384
0206930531
0203079078
0229456471
0202028732
AM25609363
0202134143

6,2
3,0
0,7
3,7
2,7
11,7
5,5
4,6
14,6
11,8
5,8
4,8
6,2
10,2
8,1
11,1
10,9
13,2
9,56
7,2
20,8
10,1
9,0
5,8
15,8
12,8
17,0
13,3
25,6
20,8
23,0
16,3
15,1
15,9
11,0
15,0
11,7
23,7
16,1
15,0
13,8
20,2
18,9
18,1
13,6
22,7
20,6

Fecha listado: 23/05/2024 - 15:27

Usuario: Llanes Golf

Fecha: 23/05/2024 Cédigo: 022724199

1% Vuelta
Hex NVH Nivel Sexo. Cat. Hpu Total 12 22 32
M F 2 6 27 27
M M 1 4 27 27
M M 1 1 26 26
M M 1 5 25 25
M M 1 3 25 25
M F 3 12 24 24
M M 2 7 23 23
M M 2 6 22 22
M M 3 17 21 21
M M 3 14 21 21
M M 2 7 21 21
M M 2 6 21 21
M M 2 7 20 20
M M 2 12 19 19
M M 2 10 19 19
M M 2 13 18 18
M M 2 13 18 18
M M 3 16 16 16
M M 2 11 16 16
M M 2 9 16 16
M M 4 24 15 15
M M 2 12 15 15
M M 2 11 15 15
M M 2 7 15 15
M M 3 19 14 14
M M 3 15 14 14
M M 3 20 13 13
M F 3 14 13 13
M M 4 30 12 12
M M 4 24 12 12
M F 4 24 12 12
M M 3 19 12 12
M M 3 18 12 12
M F 3 17 12 12
M M 2 13 12 12
M M 3 18 11 11
M M 3 14 11 1
M M 4 28 10 10
M M 3 19 10 10
M F 3 16 10 10
M M 3 16 10 10
M M 4 24 9 9
M M 4 22 9 9
M M 3 21 9 9
M M 3 16 9 9
M F 4 24 8 8
M M 4 24 8 8
M M 3 18 8 8

15,2

42



GOLF MUNICIPAL DE LLANES Fecha listado: 23/05/2024 - 15:27

TORNEO ADARSA Usuario: Llanes Golf
Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 2) Fecha: 23/05/2024 Cédigo: 022724199
SCRATCH (ASC: 0) 12 Vuelta
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 12 2 3* 42
49 MAYO PINTADO, JUAN MIGUEL 0220973264 36,2 M M 6 35 77
ARCE MORAN, DAVID 1102387326 26,5 M M 5 31 7 7
CURTO GONZALEZ, JUAN SAHAGUN 7744321464 20,9 M M 4 25 7 7
GONZALEZ CORES, JOSE FRANCISCO 0202992033 20,2 M M 4 24 77
PEREZ TARREGA, MA. DE LA PAZ 0202114823 23,2 M F 4 24 TR/
MARCOS CADINANOS, JOSE MANUEL AM02131005 17,2 M M 3 20 77
LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARISA 1128202541 18,4 M E 3 19 7 7
PEREZ DEL CASTILLO, LUIS FELIX 1102201688 12,0 M M 3 14 7 7
57 HERNANDEZ ALONSO, MIGUEL ANGEL 1128202551 26,5 M M 5 31 6 6
GONZALEZ MILLAN, RUBEN 1102315253 26,5 M M 5 31 6 6
BLANCO GARCIA, HERNAN 1102788596 14,8 M M 3 17 6 6
60 NUNEZ CARRASCO, ALEJANDRO 7770747797 36,0 M M 5 35 5 5
CAMBLOR VILLA, FERNANDO LUIS 0202242646 26,0 M M 4 30 5§ §
FUENTES ARROYO, GASPAR 7700106686 231 M M 4 27 5 5
GARCIA GARCIA, ROBERTO 1109760209 20,5 M M 4 24 5 5
SUAREZ PEREZ, JESUS ANGEL 0231464341 19,8 M M 4 23 5 §
SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 1108808959 14,1 M M 3 17 5 5
66 COLUNGA ISLA, JESUS VB05731759 34,1 M M 5 35 4 4
COMBARROS IGLESIAS, MARIA 0202976102 28,8 M F 5 30 4 4
ORDONEZ BANEGAS, JORGE 7758108801 23,0 M M 4 27 4 4
CASTRO RAJO, JUAN CARLOS 0202075001 14,3 M M 3 17 4 4
70 TERRADOS CEPEDA, NICOLAS 0202437867 26,6 M M 5 31 3 3
71  RAIMUNDEZ RIESCO, RAUL 0206943234 31,4 M M 5 35 2 2
FERNANDEZ MARTIN-CARO, JOSE LUIS 0238284218 26,1 M M 4 31 2 2
73 BLANCO LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL 0213943236 30,0 M E 5 32 1 1
74 PERELA BEAUMONT, JOSE 0203199282 19,0 M M 4 22 Ret
ABAITUA RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE 0202320527 4,9 M M 2 6 Ret
76 GONZALEZ TRUJEDA, PABLO 1126375327 35,7 M M 5 35 N.P
QUINTANAL DE LA HORRA, DANIEL 0213157733 26,5 M M 5 31 NP
ERASO MAESO, JAVIER VB00727362 18,8 M M 4 22 NP
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GOLF MUNICIPAL DE LLANES
TORNEO ADARSA

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 2)
12 CATEGORIA HP HASTA 17,4 (ASC: 0)

Pos Nombre

1 HERRANZ URIARTE, MIRIAM
MONAR ARRUTI, FRANCISCO JAVIER
3  ARREGUI SANCHEZ, ANSELMO
ROZAS CARRERA, MEKDES
5 MARTINEZ PEREZ, CONSTANTINO
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, MANUEL
7  VILLA CIGALES, RUBEN
8 BREGEL RODRIGUEZ, JERONIMO
VELA FERNANDEZ, JESUS
RIERA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
12 SUAREZ SUAREZ, FLORENTINO
13 DIAZ CELORIO, ANTONIO
ANTUNA DE ALAIZ PEREZ, FERNANDO
DIEGO DE LA DEHESA, PEDRO
CARRANCIO FERNANDEZ, LUIS ANGEL
17 GARCIA FLOREZ, GERARDO
CUERVO CAVIA, ALEJANDRO
SUAREZ SUAREZ, JAVIER
GARCIA PEREZ, ERNESTO
21 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, BORJA
PALACIO GONZALEZ, MAYUTI
PEREZ GONZALEZ, LUIS ANGEL
24 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ DE TROCONIZ, JOSE
PEREZ-MOYA FERNANDEZ, EMILIO
MORTERA ROMERO, PATRICIA
GIL ALVAREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA FLOREZ, LUIS
29 JIMENEZ PEREZ, JOSE MARIA
MENENDEZ GONZALEZ, ALFREDO
NIEMBRO LUARNA, FRANCISCO A
FLORIANO FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
PENA DE LA ROSA, ANA TEHANNI
GARCIA-LAGO SIERRA, FELIX
ARBESU LOPEZ, ALFONSO
IZQUIERDO SUAREZ, ROBERTO
37 SAINZ GONZALEZ, FERNANDO
38 BLANCO CAMPANO, FERNANDO
39 MARCOS CADINANOS, JOSE MANUEL
40 PEREZ DEL CASTILLO, LUIS FELIX
CASTRO RAJO, JUAN CARLOS
42 BLANCO GARCIA, HERNAN
43 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
44 ABAITUA RODRIGUEZ, ENRIQUE
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Licencia

1100644885
1101917828
0202947041
0227064011
0202248604
0202193317
0202945901
0201814095
1128248972
0202193350
0231244948
0202208749
0203095108
0202092289
1101264910
1116754333
0202036893
0201903067
0202056765
VB08404680
0202901818
0201005891
0201164948
1106968092
0202366444
02191150-P

1113368339

0202029877
0202960249
AM02112172
0203199279
0212203504
1101929630
1102367578
0202134143
CB00993099
0229456471
VB08318694
AMO02131005
1102201688
0202075001
1102788596
1108808959
0202320527

Hex NVH Nivel

illgfer s
14,6
11,8
6,2
13,2
15,8
3,0
3,7
5,5
10,9
17,0
10,2
2,7
4,6
8,1
11,1
0,7
4,8
5,8
15,1
6,2
15,9
15,0
9,0
10,1
15,0
13,8
16,3
7,2
9,5
11,0
1,7
13,3
12,8
15,2
16,1
13,6
5,8
17,2
12,0
14,3
14,8
14,1
4,9

Fecha listado: 23/05/2024 - 15:25

Usuario: Llanes Golf

Fecha: 23/05/2024 Codigo: 022724199
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3
3
1
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2
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2
2
3
2
3
3
2
2
3
3
3
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
3
3
3
3
3
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12 Vuelta
Hpu Total 1* 22 32
12 35 35
17 35 35
14 34 34
6 33 33
16 32 32
19 32 32
4 31 31
5 30 30
7 30 30
13 30 30
20 30 30
12 29 29
3 28 28
6 28 28
10 28 28
13 28 28
1 27 27
6 27 27
7 27 27
18 27 27
7 26 26
17 26 26
18 26 26
11 25 25
12 25 25
16 25 25
16 25 25
19 25 25
9 24 24
11 24 24
13 24 24
14 24 24
14 24 24
15 24 24
18 24 24
19 24 24
16 23 23
7 21 21
20 19 19
14 17 17
17 17 17
17 15 15
17 14 14
6 Ret

4




GOLF MUNICIPAL DE LLANES
TORNEO ADARSA

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 2)
22 CATEGORIA HP DESDE 17,5 (ASC:0)

Pos Nombre

MONTESERIN ARIAS, JESUS

ALONSO MANRIQUE, JUAN ANTONIO

SORDO CANGA, LUIS

DIAZ GARCIA, PIEDAD

ARCE MORAN, DAVID

MONTESERIN ARIAS, MANUEL

ROMERO ALVAREZ, JACINTO

MUNIZ ZATON, GONZALO

9 BREGEL LUENGO, JERONIMO

10 CURTO GONZALEZ, JUAN SAHAGUN
HERNANDEZ ALONSO, MIGUEL ANGEL
FERNANDEZ MARTIN-CARO, JOSE LUIS

13 CONCHA GONZALEZ, JUAN M.
COLUNGA ISLA, JESUS

15 CAMPA VIGIL, MARIA LUISA
GONZALEZ CORES, JOSE FRANCISCO
FUENTES ARROYO, GASPAR
GONZALEZ MILLAN, RUBEN

19 CAMBLOR VILLA, FERNANDO LUIS

20 SUAREZ PEREZ, JESUS ANGEL
PEREZ TARREGA, MA. DE LA PAZ
TERRADOS CEPEDA, NICOLAS
MAYO PINTADO, JUAN MIGUEL

24 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARISA

25 ORDONEZ BANEGAS, JORGE
COMBARROS IGLESIAS, MARIA
BLANCO LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL
RAIMUNDEZ RIESCO, RAUL

29 NUNEZ CARRASCO, ALEJANDRO

30 GARCIA GARCIA, ROBERTO

31 PERELA BEAUMONT, JOSE

32 ERASO MAESO, JAVIER
QUINTANAL DE LA HORRA, DANIEL
GONZALEZ TRUJEDA, PABLO

D OB WN -
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Licencia

0206363563
0213924394
0206885111
0202194634
1102387326
0206930531
AM25609363
1102959731
0201807384
7744321464
1128202551
0238284218
0203079078
VB05731759
0202028732
0202992033
7700106686
1102315253
0202242646
0231464341
0202114823
0202437867
0220973264
1128202541
7758108801
0202976102
0213943236
0206943234
7770747797
1109760209
0203199282
VB00727362
0213157733
1126375327

12 Vuelta

Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1* 22 32 42
20,8 M M 4 24 39 39
25,6 M M 4 30 37 3F
23,7 M M 4 28 35 35
23,0 M F 4 24 34 34
26,5 M M 5 31 31 31
18,9 M M 4 2 29 29
20,6 M M 4 24 29 29
20,8 M M 4 24 29 29
20,2 M M 4 24 28 28
20,9 M M 4 25 26 26
26,5 M M 5 31 26 26
26,1 M M 4 31 26 26
18,1 M M 3 21 24 24
34,1 M M 5 35 24 24
22,7 M F 4 24 23 23
20,2 M M 4 24 23 23
23,1 M M 4 27 23 23
26,5 M M 5 31 23 23
26,0 M M 4 30 22 22
19,8 M M 4 23 21 21
23,2 M F 4 24 21 21
26,6 M M 5 31 21 21
36,2 M M 6 35 21 21
18,4 M E 3 19 20 20
23,0 M M 4 27 19 19
28,8 M F 5 30 19 19
30,0 M F 5 32 19 19
31,4 M M 5 35 19 19
36,0 M M 5 35 18 18
20,5 M M 4 24 13 13
19,0 M M 4 22 Ret
18,8 M M 4 22 N.P
26,5 M M 5 31 N.P
35,7 M M 5 35 N.P

Fecha listado: 23/05/2024 - 15:26

Usuario: Llanes Golf

Fecha: 23/05/2024 Cdédigo: 022724199



